
Parbhani - Hazur Sahib Nanded  Special (UnReserved)/07672 - Exp - SCR 
PBN/Parbhani Junction to NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded 

1h 45m - 59 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PBN Parbhani Junction 09:40 0 1 0 66 412 SCR
2 PIZ Pingli 09:49 09:50 1m 0 1 10 62 403 SCR
3 MQL Mirkhal 09:56 09:57 1m 0 1 16 74 405 SCR
4 PAU Purna Junction 10:07 10:12 5m 0 1 28 48 382 SCR
5 CRU Chudawa 10:24 10:25 1m 0 1 38 96 391 SCR
6 LBG Limbgaon 10:31 10:32 1m 0 1 48 72 391 SCR
7 WNG Wanegaon Halt 10:36 10:37 1m 1 52 8 371 SCR
8 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 11:25 0 1 59 - 362 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 18 2024 (07:29)

May 18 2024 (07:29)

1

1


